

¢
ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 36 OF 2008

SUBHASHSINGH SHOBHNATHSINGH THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH'

WP(CRL). NO. 81 of 2011

[KAMLANANDA V. STATE OF T. NADU & ORS.]

(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
(Mentioned by) Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a request made by Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,
learned counsel for the petitioner, the matters
shall not be taken up this week.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER

[PS: THIS MATTER HAS BEEN LISTED BEFORE COURT NO. 3
AS ITEM NO. 103 FOR TUESDAY THE 13TH DECEMBER, 2011.]